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Nimisha Jadhav

From: Karthick K
Sent: 18 September 2024 18:26
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Suraj Kumbhar
Subject: FW: Invoice and supporting documents for two Cafeccino Kiosk
Attachments: Invoice and supporting documents for Bus gate Cafeccino Kiosk.zip; Invoice and supporting documents for SHA Cafeccino Kiosk.zip; Invoice 

for Deco paint.zip

Hi Nimisha, 
 
Please find the attached 3 Invoice Copy & Supporting Documents for Cafeccino Kiosk’s. 
 
Kindly do the needful.. 
 
 
Regards, 
Karthick 
 

From: Sandeep Suryawanshi <sandeep@inventechsolutions.net>  
Sent: 13 September 2024 16:39 
To: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shirish Awati <shirish@inventechsolutions.net>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Invoice and supporting documents for two Cafeccino Kiosk 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Karthick,  
 
Please find the attached invoices for Cafeccino kiosks for Chennai airport. 
Requesting you to please review and process further. 
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Thanks & Regards, 
SAndeep 
Inventech Solutions 

 
 


